
Parapet
PTZ Camera Mount

This Parapet Wall Mount is not only useful by itself, but it can also be 
ordered with a variety of attachments that we make for it. This 
sturdy Parapet PTZ Camera Mount attaches to a Parapet Wall with 
the included anchors, then can be rotated 360 degrees to 
accommodate any mounting angle.

One of the distinguishing features is the easy access Back Flip  
design allowing for easy installation, maintenance, cleaning and 
adjustments without the use of renting expensive man-lifts.
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Parapet 

Cut 72” of 1-1/2” Pipe (1.9 OD) - sch. 40

1-1/2” 4”

3/4” - 1-1/2” NPT

3/4” - 1-1/2” NPT

90o

33”

36”

5/8”3/8”
Hole Thru

1-1/8”

1-1/2” Pipe Coupling
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Parapet 
Mounting Bracket

Front View
1”

1”

4”

1”

8”

8”

7/16” 
Hole

Cut from 
8x8 bar
1/4” thick

Top View

2-3/4”

2.45”

2.45 x 4 x 1/4”
plate
welded
�ush to top
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Parapet 
Mounting Bracket

Side View

1-1/2”1-1/2”

3/4”

1-1/2”

1-7/8”
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8”

Cut from 
6x8 bar
1/4” thick

StrongPoles.com  |   844-669-3537 


